B AL TiRE 2023 - 5
B # B8 ] = IRAEHE | X8 | =51%S
6|1 A & 1,600,000 1,600,000
6 1 |=x= BREBENS 9,012| 1,590,988
6| 1 |ENBAE | [ERBEE] 20235ES 11,262 1,579,726
6|1 |BNEAR [BREREE 2023&£EH 60,250 1,519,476
6|1 |=%8 WEAYAVEIE—K 4 A% 35,758| 1,483,718
6|1 |EHE IS5 FRML—U 4 B4 3,300| 1,480,418
6|1 |E8E BEIC-—BAVE2-RFNE (1A108~4A108) 50,927 1,429,491
61 |ERBAE |XT47H3UHMh FRER 9,000 1,420,491
6|1 |BHEAE |BHREERN 8,510 1,411,981
6|1 |=BE 25 RRPL—YHK 3ASH 3,300] 1,408,681
6|1 |BRBAE |SFI5EE BRHFEN 6,600 1,402,081
6|1 |BRBAER B8 [HEROELMEAL ESRARC 0L h2MEA 5,997| 1,396,084
6|1 |=BE Ry ATLNATEY T b 11,000| 1,385,084
6|1 |ENBAE |BIEREE FEH/EBMIILL 7,800| 1,377,284
6|1 |EKE 259 RRPL—URK 5 A% 3,300| 1,373,984
6|1 |REEE TREE  XEESAS 3,049| 1,370,935
6| 1 |BREAR |FIBEREH FEK 2,010 1,368,925
6|1 |=%E #EE/yavEIE—K 5 BH 42,020 1,326,905
6|1 |LEEE BEENEE EESAS 11,411 1,315,494
6|1 |nEER mHEE= 2 —RBIC—AREA 11,058 1,304,436
6|1 |FBE 77y 77 ANBAE 1,650| 1,302,786
6|1 |EREAE (B8 AP #HAME] 2MBAE 5,940| 1,296,846
6|1 |LEE FLEHEE XBES5AH 8,635 1,288,211
6|1 |mEeE AIIEE KBESAS 1,782 1,286,429
AN B [6/1] 1,600,000f 313,571 1,286,429
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BAHERB)IHER 2023 - 6
Bff| # B i C:3 IRAEE | XHeHE | Z35(ES
B oM 1,286,429 1,286,429

6|7 |BREBAE |20 2 3 EERBEFHERE 3,600 | 1,282,829
6|9 |FHEHE b S<ICBT A HHE 15,000 | 1,267,829
6| 22|FHER HENBAEATHES SMB - FHX My hHES 23,575 | 1,244,254
6 |23|GREAR [fERSSAT FEA 2,010 | 1,242,244
16|29|F%E gEsyaAvyEIE—K 6849 42,020 | 1,200,224
6 | 29| %5 EEEEFNEOZHL 6 A 9,052 | 1,191,172
6| 29|=F%E EEIEC—#A T4 —RTFEE waioa~sp179 sa16a~4 20,856 | 1,170,316
6| 29|E%% 559 ER M- 685 3,300 { 1,167,016
6 | 30|EREAE |BS IAsMEs, 4 T2 —h— FOREHEL) & 2,640 | 1,164,376
6 | 30|LEE% FLEHBE XBEGARS 4,253 | 1,160,123
6 | 30| LR EBA8EE EHAY 7,980 | 1,152,143
6 | 30| S FNEE RBEHE6AD 2,266 | 1,149,877
6 | 30|RHEE AIEE RBEGAS 4,019 | 1,145,858
A & [6/1~6/30] 1,286,429/  140,571| 1,145,858




B iRk

BAEERE) | hEE 2023 - 7
At #® B ] z IRARE | XHetE | E51%S

® 1,145,858 1,145,858
714|558 IS5 RAML—UR TAS 3,300 | 1,142,558
TI22|BRBAE |8 [FRERGEE8AT] 2,700 | 1,139,858
7 25|EREBAE |A@ERSER FHEA 2,010 | 1,137,848
7|28|EHE BEEIC—#RTEE (6/9~7/10) 12,125 | 1,125,723
7|31|EHE PERA O E—AREA 8,703 | 1,117,020
7|31 LEEE mEA=- 2 - XA —-RAEEA 7,372} 1,109,648
7|31|=8E EEACEENVIVRIWWT AD 42,020 | 1,067,628
7| 31| REEE FLEHE RXBETAS 4,733 | 1,062,895
7 31| REsE EEREZEE XEBETAS 8,408 | 1,054,487
7 31| EER hREE BB AS 6,412 [ 1,048,075
7|31|=EHKE A 344 X3 E—FAKEBA 748| 1,047,327
7|31|EHE BllEEs XEBETAS 2,385] 1,044,942

I 5 [7/1~7/31] 1,145,858!  100,916| 1,044,942
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B A I8 A 2023 - 8
S = i) 2 IWAEH | XEEHE | &35S

B’ M 1,044,942 1,044,942

8| 2|EMEAE |20235£E #H=FERE BAER 4,102 | 1,040,840
8| 7|HHEE E£EFEMBEREFER 3,000 | 1,037,840
8| 16|EHE I3 ERRRL—PR 8RS 3,300 | 1,034,540
8| 10|BRBAR |82 (a0+83F MEHIL 15500007 1,500 [ 1,033,040
g|2l|apBAE |85 [HEDXEAELELTH) b 11,330 1,021,710
8| 21|mHeE EEFRERERETESR RERER 124,042 897,668
8 | 23|WHE & 58650 BAEP&KiInEL PR 130,890| 766,778
8 | 24| BH%E 2E o r—gRFRE (7/10~8/10) 7,464 759,314
8 | 24|=mmiEER ERE ALRT Bl 9,010| 750,304
8| 2a|mmmmEndsiases RS N 0,010| 741,204
8| 25|=EKE EEaor—#e v ar_{xin 8 AN 42,405 698,889
8 |25|aMEARE |FIHERFEAT #HER 2,010| 696,879
8|25|aHBAR |FTYAABEL <A F v A—FIE ST 6,160 | 690,719
8 | 30| LEEE fllEE XBESAS 3,290| 687,429
8 |31|LHEE hitEgE REESASD 5,224| 682,205
8| 31|LEEE EFLEES RBESAS 8,260f 673,945
8| 31| L% REEREE XBESASY 3,731 670,214
I FF [8/1~8/31] 1,044,942| 374,728] 670,214
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B R

EIARESE) | SHE 2023 - 9
H &) ® B ] = IWASHE | IHEHE | =355

% 670,214 670,214
9 2|EHE EEEENSOXIG 9AS 8,659 | 661,555
9| 15|=HE 5T RRML—VK 9B8% 3,300 | 658,255
9| 16|FHEE F &b DR OiEfIFEE 9,010 | 649,245
9| 20| ERIIBAR |H U hiEM 2,010 | 647,235
9| 24| BRBAE |KETL L LAVL6ftS 3,862 | 643,373
9| 24| =& WE O E—#RTRE (8BA10A~988H) 10,606 | 632,767
0| 24| EHE BEOP—#E /0y OV RETHIL 98 41,305 | 591,462
9| 24| B mR7 V4 — MEMSA S 214 | 591,248
9|25|ERIEAE (B [BAAMERZETT 5] 1,870 589,378
9| 29| RHEk ANEE EEIAS 3,454 | 585,924
9| 29| RaE FLEHEE NEBEIAD 4,306 | 581,618
9| 30| LERE hiERE EBEIRSL 5,129 576,489
9l 30| mEEE BEEREES TEBIAH 8,592 | 567,897
9/30|ENEAR |BE BAOBERDOE] b 4,030 | 563,867

A & [9/1~9/30] 670,214 | 106,347 | 563,867
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BAER ) TR 2023 - 10
H | #® H il = INAEHE | XHEH | 518
B 563,867 563,867
10(13 N 1,920,000 2,483,867
10| 19|EH%E PRI - R4S (98088~108108) 15,684 | 2,468,183
10| 19|=%& 759 FAML—UK 1085 3,300 | 2,464,883
10| 23| EREEAE (HEOHbIHHE 1t 2,010 | 2,462,873
10| 26| =& EEAP—#L /0y O RAZHG 1085 41,855 | 2,421,018
10| 26| =& EEEERNE 10B% 8,569 | 2,412,449
10| 30| REEE hAEE  RBEIAS 7,374 | 2,405,075
10| 30| L EE% EENEE TEBEEIAD 8,456 | 2,396,619
10| 31 | LR FLEEE XRBIAS 4,468 | 2,392,151
10| 31| mpe% RIEE EBLAS 3,266 | 2,388,885
N B [10/1~10/31] 2,483,867 94,982 | 2,388,885




B A E A8 || B 2023 - 11
B | & B i) 3 IWAEHE | XHeHE | E31%5

B 2,388,885 2,388,885
111 13| =55 RINF Ry T 4,460 | 2,384,425
11| 18| EHIEAE (BRloBEA BFE [EEREFR] 1 5,390 [ 2,379,035
11] 18| EHBAR |(EHOBA £ECRRETLIHE 1 3,600 | 2,375,435
11| 19|=%% 7y M 3,932 | 2,371,503
11| 19|=%E 7572 ML=V 115 3,300 | 2,368,203
111 22| =% % O —HE 7,372 | 2,360,831
11 22| =% & gEEar-#Rssie (108108~11813H) 7,830 | 2,353,001
11} 22|BRBAE |HEOrbEFBEMIIAS 2,010 | 2,350,991
11| 28| E#HE mEar—#eoyarR 1IAS 41,855 | 2,309,136
11| 28| EREBEAE (BROBA BE HE0HLEL 3,500 | 2,305,636
11| 30|EHe FiEE  REEILAS 4,763 | 2,300,873
11| 30| mEER REEARER EEBILAS 8,637 | 2,292,236
11| 30|mEes FLEEe NBBLAS 8,242 | 2,283,994
11| 30|rxEe# alZEE XBBLIAS 1,690 | 2,282,304

A Et [11/1~11/30] 2,388,885 | 106,581 | 2,282,304
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B 2 S8 | 3B E 2023 - 12
0 | B A i = IRAEE | XHEE | E5EBS

1B oW 2,282,304 2,282,304
12| 5|=HE M 132,440 | 2,149,864
12| 17| =% F— 71t 998 | 2,148,866
12 18| ERBAE |2EMIHE 6,110 | 2,142,756
12| 18| &EH%HE MR- ERTHE (118138~1288R) 13,328 | 2,129,428
12| 18| =H%E 53T RRML—UK 12A% 3,300 | 2,126,128
12| 20|=H%E O —FiK 16,075 | 2,110,053
12| 25| BRIEAE |HSUrbFREM 12AH 2,010 | 2,108,043
12| 25| LEEE HERES XEBEEI2AS 8,269 | 2,099,774
12| 26|EHE mEIY—#Er/oya vk 12849 41,855 | 2,057,919
12| 26| ERBEAE [ERE AR 9,710 | 2,048,209
12| 27|H5E HHBRE Y I —SNE 22,000 | 2,026,209
12| 28| LR E BRemEERMASE 1,804 | 2,024,405
12| 28| KEEE A TEEDAS 8,493 | 2,015,912
12| 28|=5%% BREEENSE 129 8,850 | 2,007,062
12| 28| REEE RllEE BEI2AS 3,484 | 2,003,578
12| 29| /REE % FUEHRE BEIZAS 6,387 | 1,997,191

I w [12/1~12/31) 2,282,304 | 285,113 | 1,997,191
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BAER G HRE 20241
H {F| # B i =3 INAEHE | XHSE | B251ES
B o 1,997,191 1,997,191

1| 10|=%E R— L — VB - BERM 76,993 | 1,920,198
114|555 F3IERML=YR 184 3,300 | 1,916,898
1 15| HE& F 74 MBS ER 4,000 | 1,912,898
11 17|E%E = o r—#&xFRE (128088~1A108) 50,527 | 1,862,371
1| 18| LEE%E T — MREENR 214 | 1,862,157
11 20| LEEE TR7 7 —MERY =L - A7 18,191 [ 1,843,966
1| 20|/LEe & MRET Vo —bREY—IL 5,064 | 1,838,902
1 21|EREEAE [0 rBlmiR 56,485 | 1,782,417
1 22| BRBAE (HOrbiEME 1BS 2,010 | 1,780,407
1) 22|[CHE& TR7 v — N EERA 330 | 1,780,077
1| 22| & TR7 v — FEERS 657 | 1,779,420
1| 23(FHisE *Fv 74 iHESZHER 13,152 | 1,766,268
1\ 25(EH8 pEar-—#esvar® 1A9 41,855 | 1,724,413
1| 26{/5E8E RESEE NEELRS 8,929 | 1,715,484
1| 28|E8E EETERE 1A% 1,632 | 1,713,852
129|088 w)EE REELIRS 3,333 | 1,710,519
1|30|BRBAR |BE [REMSOHENHAIE] 2,200 | 1,708,319
1]31|RBE & hiEE RBEIAS 8,824 | 1,699,495
131|hEE FLEEBE TBEIAS 6,243 | 1,693,252
1| 31| LB MRT ¥4 — FREZEGAL 770 | 1,692,482
A B [1/1~1/31] 1,997,191 | 304,709 | 1,692,482
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IHa itk

B A A AR TR 2024 - 2
0 4| ® B 1 z INAEH | XHeHE | E31ES
1% M 1,692,482 1,692,482

2| 1|mHsE WHBRBEBELI S — 57,160 | 1,635,322
2| 2|BRIBAE |88 TRANERRHE L EEE6 5 RME] 990 | 1,634,332
2| 2|BRBAE |BE (L EEBEONERRIT? 858 | 1,633,474
2| 9|LHRE BRMEVERM 356,620 | 1,276,854
2| 10|ERIBAE |EROBA 9,957 | 1,266,897
2/ 19|EEE TRT 4 — MR 312 | 1,266,585
2 19|/REEE HR7 47 — MERER 1,976 | 1,264,609
2| 19| REEE mR7 4 — FEREEE 936 | 1,263,673
20 20| BRIBAE |HSUrbFREM 285 2,010 | 1,261,663
2| 21|E%E BE o E—#REsee (18108~2898) 31,486 | 1,230,177
2| 22|E%E EEEFAXENRIBRIEE 35,365 | 1,194,812
2| 22| =%E mEar—#evaryR 285 41,855 | 1,152,957
2 26|EHE I5YRR L= 289 3,300 | 1,149,657
2| 26| =& 0 - RS 26,110 | 1,123,547
2|26/ EHE e - FHARR 43,428 | 1,080,119
2| 26| REEE REERER TEE2RS 7,962 | 1,072,157
2| 28| REEE RIEE  BEE2AS 3,546 | 1,068,611
2| 29| L EEE hiERE REBE2AS 9,304 | 1,059,307
2 29| HEE FUEBE XBE2AS 3,691 | 1,055,616
2| 29| LR BRT Y7 — MEERFEILL 2B S 1,650 | 1,053,966
2|1 29{BHEEAE |EROBA 1,430 | 1,052,536
I B [2/1~2/29] 1,692,482 | 639,946 | 1,052,536
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A A8 | DR 2024 - 3
5 ft B B i 3 IRASE | XHBEHE | Z51ES
% 1,052,536 1,052,536

3| 7|REEE HRT 47— xR 509,520 | 543,016
3| 18| BEREBAR [BFFte] 2023FER 8,400 [ 534,616
3| 18|=%H& 977 FR ML= 3AH 3,300 | 531,316
3| 18| ke WRT v — MR 58,136 | 473,180
3| 19|F=HBE EEIC—#BRI™E 2A9H~3A8H) 18,595 | 454,585
3| 19|EREBAE | [BSUrbFE] v 384 2,010 | 452,575
31 20|BRIEAE | (MR 20235E4 6,240 | 446,335
3| 21| EHE EREar—#r.ovav 35 41,855 | 404,480
3| 22|EBE EHAm - XEHE 3,212 | 401,268
3| 23| EBH EBBR - Ry FRY 35,960 | 365,308
3 25| FBHE EEEENE 389 6,791 358,517
3| 25|FHBE JE— iR 11,058 | 347,459
3| 26(LERE HREREE XEBIAS 9,012 | 338,447
3| 27| EHE A 25 284,020 54,427
3| 29| mhes PREE XBE3AS 9,772 44,655
3| 29|55 E wlllZEE  XEEIBY 3,313 41,342
3| 29| mHEE FLEHEE RBEIAS 5,954 35,388
3| 29| BRBAE  |BEOBA 16,170 19,218
3| 29| BRI AR [ AFRE] 202 3EEH 4,820 14,298
A & [3/1~3/31] 1,052,536 | 1,038,238 14,298
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